
Snake Valley Shootout 5.-6.8.2023
Match Results Weekend Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 John Parker XXX FO 338,00 41,25 0 41,25 1 43,41 10 53,41 4 38,15 10 48,15 2 34,57 5 39,57 1 35,01 5 40,01 2 29,12 5 34,12 2 37,77 0 37,77 1 43,72 0 43,72 1

2 Sixpack Jim XXX DU/FO 369,36 53,33 0 53,33 3 40,10 0 40,10 1 45,84 20 65,84 9 35,08 5 40,08 2 40,22 0 40,22 3 27,66 5 32,66 1 38,68 10 48,68 3 43,45 5 48,45 2

3 Dead Eye Andersson XXX WR 388,33 43,63 0 43,63 2 44,98 0 44,98 2 44,61 10 54,61 3 45,61 0 45,61 4 38,71 5 43,71 4 37,09 10 47,09 6 40,90 5 45,90 2 52,80 10 62,80 5

4 CAPT Anacletus Sims XXX DU 433,76 47,29 10 57,29 5 46,97 10 56,97 8 42,29 20 62,29 6 41,36 20 61,36 11 29,68 5 34,68 1 42,96 10 52,96 12 43,00 10 53,00 5 50,21 5 55,21 3

5 West Coast Virginia XXX LW/LF 460,33 56,04 5 61,04 8 50,62 5 55,62 5 58,46 20 78,46 15 51,55 0 51,55 6 52,57 0 52,57 9 47,28 5 52,28 11 47,24 5 52,24 4 51,57 5 56,57 4

6 Blackhand Minnie XXX LW 525,97 56,79 5 61,79 9 62,08 15 77,08 13 54,19 20 74,19 13 58,28 10 68,28 16 45,32 5 50,32 7 43,01 5 48,01 7 64,84 5 69,84 10 61,46 15 76,46 8

7 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins XXX CO 527,10 55,02 10 65,02 11 57,20 30 87,20 18 63,09 5 68,09 12 51,80 10 61,80 12 52,82 0 52,82 11 49,22 0 49,22 9 55,54 10 65,54 6 62,41 15 77,41 9

8 Johnny Goodwin XXX DU 534,31 71,01 15 86,01 18 61,09 25 86,09 17 59,89 5 64,89 8 50,16 10 60,16 10 49,84 5 54,84 12 46,60 0 46,60 5 63,88 5 68,88 9 61,84 5 66,84 6

9 Tornado Tex XXX DU 553,55 60,37 5 65,37 12 62,35 15 77,35 14 62,39 5 67,39 11 49,35 15 64,35 13 52,19 0 52,19 8 50,69 0 50,69 10 77,50 10 87,50 15 73,71 15 88,71 11

10 Morgan Kane XXX ES 563,33 66,76 20 86,76 19 61,11 10 71,11 11 60,15 40 100,15 20 49,80 15 64,80 14 50,23 10 60,23 15 39,01 0 39,01 3 52,25 15 67,25 8 59,02 15 74,02 7

11 Hayesta XXX DU 574,40 59,83 10 69,83 14 63,96 15 78,96 15 53,68 10 63,68 7 47,88 10 57,88 7 42,77 25 67,77 16 45,23 10 55,23 13 68,13 20 88,13 16 82,92 10 92,92 14

12 Jack Mountainstream XXX CO 609,86 54,05 5 59,05 7 51,85 5 56,85 7 51,05 15 66,05 10 67,89 40 107,89 27 48,09 10 58,09 14 60,13 5 65,13 18 63,89 20 83,89 13 77,91 35 112,91 18

13 JC Walker XXX CO 617,87 53,31 5 58,31 6 71,28 35 106,28 25 55,05 0 55,05 4 62,24 10 72,24 18 115,00 0 115,00 21 48,68 0 48,68 8 61,27 5 66,27 7 86,04 10 96,04 15

14 Mattie Camino de la Armonía XXX CO 623,14 63,19 5 68,19 13 60,15 10 70,15 10 140,00 25 140,00 28 52,83 15 67,83 15 48,86 0 48,86 5 47,94 15 62,94 16 66,32 20 86,32 14 58,85 20 78,85 10

15 Merrick Pebbles XXX JB 628,50 80,95 15 95,95 24 65,00 30 95,00 21 69,95 5 74,95 14 49,74 30 79,74 22 48,88 0 48,88 6 55,90 5 60,90 15 67,91 15 82,91 12 80,17 10 90,17 12

16 Cat Ballou XXX CO 643,68 67,56 5 72,56 16 64,77 5 69,77 9 68,72 15 83,72 16 54,92 5 59,92 9 45,85 10 55,85 13 76,57 5 81,57 21 75,67 20 95,67 19 119,62 5 124,62 20

17 Deadman XXX CO 701,01 95,38 0 95,38 23 102,84 0 102,84 24 91,60 15 106,60 22 83,13 0 83,13 24 52,80 0 52,80 10 64,90 0 64,90 17 84,76 10 94,76 17 95,60 5 100,60 16

18 Jack Cattler XXX FCD 743,68 64,37 15 79,37 17 74,69 20 94,69 20 63,81 45 108,81 23 57,48 15 72,48 19 64,73 20 84,73 19 55,76 20 75,76 20 79,43 20 99,43 20 88,41 40 128,41 21

19 Jack Dalton XXX CC 744,77 55,91 15 70,91 15 69,60 10 79,60 16 57,95 35 92,95 19 70,37 10 80,37 23 118,03 15 133,03 22 56,83 0 56,83 14 109,35 20 129,35 22 91,73 10 101,73 17

20 Mark Stone XXX DU 778,55 142,43 10 152,43 28 121,36 0 121,36 28 135,41 5 140,41 29 72,83 15 87,83 25 63,75 5 68,75 17 35,69 5 40,69 4 60,30 15 75,30 11 71,78 20 91,78 13

21 Deadwood Dixie XXX LF 806,63 87,32 10 97,32 25 90,53 5 95,53 23 78,03 25 103,03 21 107,29 20 127,29 28 91,01 15 106,01 20 63,22 5 68,22 19 85,01 10 95,01 18 94,22 20 114,22 19

22 The Ozz XXX FO 1 348,51 172,81 0 172,81 30 181,40 0 181,40 30 148,99 20 168,99 30 151,16 10 161,16 30 142,83 0 142,83 23 114,14 5 119,14 23 210,49 0 210,49 23 191,69 0 191,69 23

- Benny the Bouncy XXX CO - 101,97 20 121,97 26 80,35 15 95,35 22 88,78 35 123,78 26 54,46 25 79,46 21 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Jesse Skinner XXX CO - 71,96 15 86,96 20 70,20 5 75,20 12 84,02 30 114,02 25 60,25 10 70,25 17 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Bobcat XXX SE - 137,68 25 162,68 29 105,88 30 135,88 29 91,96 45 136,96 27 107,41 20 127,41 29 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- WildCat Annie XXX CO - 76,28 15 91,28 21 82,38 10 92,38 19 76,33 15 91,33 18 54,55 5 59,55 8 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Dirty Mike XXX CO - 124,65 5 129,65 27 111,76 5 116,76 27 72,26 15 87,26 17 95,15 5 100,15 26 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Behind Jake XXX CO - 54,77 10 64,77 10 50,80 0 50,80 3 40,96 5 45,96 1 38,47 10 48,47 5 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Eliza XXX CO - 193,40 35 228,40 31 DNF DNF DNF DNF 227,53 25 252,53 31 DNF DNF DNF DNF 156,87 0 156,87 24 194,55 25 219,55 24 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- William Blake XXX DU - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 65,94 5 70,94 18 86,27 0 86,27 22 116,51 10 126,51 21 123,15 15 138,15 22

- Beardy Pete XXX WR - 80,32 15 95,32 22 86,43 30 116,43 26 85,78 25 110,78 24 57,60 20 77,60 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Mr Seven XXX DU - 49,59 5 54,59 4 45,90 10 55,90 6 42,27 15 57,27 5 38,93 5 43,93 3 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 John Parker XXX FO 182,38 41,25 0 41,25 1 43,41 10 53,41 4 38,15 10 48,15 2 34,57 5 39,57 1
2 Dead Eye Andersson XXX WR 188,83 43,63 0 43,63 2 44,98 0 44,98 2 44,61 10 54,61 3 45,61 0 45,61 4
3 Sixpack Jim XXX DU 199,35 53,33 0 53,33 3 40,10 0 40,10 1 45,84 20 65,84 9 35,08 5 40,08 2
4 Behind Jake XXX CO 210,00 54,77 10 64,77 10 50,80 0 50,80 3 40,96 5 45,96 1 38,47 10 48,47 5
5 Mr Seven XXX DU 211,69 49,59 5 54,59 4 45,90 10 55,90 6 42,27 15 57,27 5 38,93 5 43,93 3
6 CAPT Anacletus Sims XXX DU 237,91 47,29 10 57,29 5 46,97 10 56,97 8 42,29 20 62,29 6 41,36 20 61,36 11
7 West Coast Virginia XXX LW 246,67 56,04 5 61,04 8 50,62 5 55,62 5 58,46 20 78,46 15 51,55 0 51,55 6
8 Hayesta XXX DU 270,35 59,83 10 69,83 14 63,96 15 78,96 15 53,68 10 63,68 7 47,88 10 57,88 7
9 Tornado Tex XXX DU 274,46 60,37 5 65,37 12 62,35 15 77,35 14 62,39 5 67,39 11 49,35 15 64,35 13
10 Blackhand Minnie XXX LW 281,34 56,79 5 61,79 9 62,08 15 77,08 13 54,19 20 74,19 13 58,28 10 68,28 16
11 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins XXX CO 282,11 55,02 10 65,02 11 57,20 30 87,20 18 63,09 5 68,09 12 51,80 10 61,80 12
12 Cat Ballou XXX CO 285,97 67,56 5 72,56 16 64,77 5 69,77 9 68,72 15 83,72 16 54,92 5 59,92 9
13 Jack Mountainstream XXX CO 289,84 54,05 5 59,05 7 51,85 5 56,85 7 51,05 15 66,05 10 67,89 40 107,89 27
14 JC Walker XXX CO 291,88 53,31 5 58,31 6 71,28 35 106,28 25 55,05 0 55,05 4 62,24 10 72,24 18
15 Johnny Goodwin XXX DU 297,15 71,01 15 86,01 18 61,09 25 86,09 17 59,89 5 64,89 8 50,16 10 60,16 10
16 Morgan Kane XXX ES 322,82 66,76 20 86,76 19 61,11 10 71,11 11 60,15 40 100,15 20 49,80 15 64,80 14
17 Jack Dalton XXX CC 323,83 55,91 15 70,91 15 69,60 10 79,60 16 57,95 35 92,95 19 70,37 10 80,37 23
18 WildCat Annie XXX CO 334,54 76,28 15 91,28 21 82,38 10 92,38 19 76,33 15 91,33 18 54,55 5 59,55 8
19 Merrick Pebbles XXX JB 345,64 80,95 15 95,95 24 65,00 30 95,00 21 69,95 5 74,95 14 49,74 30 79,74 22
20 Mattie Camino de la Armonía XXX CO 346,17 63,19 5 68,19 13 60,15 10 70,15 10 140,00 25 140,00 28 52,83 15 67,83 15
21 Jesse Skinner XXX CO 346,43 71,96 15 86,96 20 70,20 5 75,20 12 84,02 30 114,02 25 60,25 10 70,25 17
22 Jack Cattler XXX FCD 355,35 64,37 15 79,37 17 74,69 20 94,69 20 63,81 45 108,81 23 57,48 15 72,48 19
23 Deadman XXX CO 387,95 95,38 0 95,38 23 102,84 0 102,84 24 91,60 15 106,60 22 83,13 0 83,13 24
24 Beardy Pete XXX WR 400,13 80,32 15 95,32 22 86,43 30 116,43 26 85,78 25 110,78 24 57,60 20 77,60 20
25 Benny the Bouncy XXX CO 420,56 101,97 20 121,97 26 80,35 15 95,35 22 88,78 35 123,78 26 54,46 25 79,46 21
26 Deadwood Dixie XXX LF 423,17 87,32 10 97,32 25 90,53 5 95,53 23 78,03 25 103,03 21 107,29 20 127,29 28
27 Dirty Mike XXX CO 433,82 124,65 5 129,65 27 111,76 5 116,76 27 72,26 15 87,26 17 95,15 5 100,15 26
28 Mark Stone XXX DU 502,03 142,43 10 152,43 28 121,36 0 121,36 28 135,41 5 140,41 29 72,83 15 87,83 25
29 Bobcat XXX SE 562,93 137,68 25 162,68 29 105,88 30 135,88 29 91,96 45 136,96 27 107,41 20 127,41 29
30 The Ozz XXX FO 684,36 172,81 0 172,81 30 181,40 0 181,40 30 148,99 20 168,99 30 151,16 10 161,16 30
- Eliza XXX CO - 193,40 35 228,40 31 DNF DNF DNF DNF 227,53 25 252,53 31 DNF DNF DNF DNF

Snake Valley Shootout 
Match Results LAUANTAI Combined



Classic Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Jack Dalton CC 323,83 55,91 15 70,91 1 69,60 10 79,60 1 57,95 35 92,95 1 70,37 10 80,37 1

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Behind Jake CO 210,00 54,77 10 64,77 3 50,80 0 50,80 1 40,96 5 45,96 1 38,47 10 48,47 1
2 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins CO 282,11 55,02 10 65,02 4 57,20 30 87,20 4 63,09 5 68,09 4 51,80 10 61,80 2
3 Jack Mountainstream CO 289,84 54,05 5 59,05 2 51,85 5 56,85 2 51,05 15 66,05 3 67,89 40 107,89 8
4 JC Walker CO 291,88 53,31 5 58,31 1 71,28 35 106,28 7 55,05 0 55,05 2 62,24 10 72,24 4
5 Jesse Skinner CO 346,43 71,96 15 86,96 5 70,20 5 75,20 3 84,02 30 114,02 7 60,25 10 70,25 3
6 Deadman CO 387,95 95,38 0 95,38 6 102,84 0 102,84 6 91,60 15 106,60 6 83,13 0 83,13 6
7 Benny the Bouncy CO 420,56 101,97 20 121,97 7 80,35 15 95,35 5 88,78 35 123,78 8 54,46 25 79,46 5
8 Dirty Mike CO 433,82 124,65 5 129,65 8 111,76 5 116,76 8 72,26 15 87,26 5 95,15 5 100,15 7

Cowgirl
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Cat Ballou CO 285,97 67,56 5 72,56 2 64,77 5 69,77 1 68,72 15 83,72 1 54,92 5 59,92 2
2 WildCat Annie CO 334,54 76,28 15 91,28 3 82,38 10 92,38 3 76,33 15 91,33 2 54,55 5 59,55 1
3 Mattie Camino de la Armonía CO 346,17 63,19 5 68,19 1 60,15 10 70,15 2 140,00 25 140,00 3 52,83 15 67,83 3
- Eliza CO - 193,40 35 228,40 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF 227,53 25 252,53 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF

Duelist
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Sixpack Jim DU 199,35 53,33 0 53,33 1 40,10 0 40,10 1 45,84 20 65,84 5 35,08 5 40,08 1
2 Mr Seven DU 211,69 49,59 5 54,59 2 45,90 10 55,90 2 42,27 15 57,27 1 38,93 5 43,93 2
3 CAPT Anacletus Sims DU 237,91 47,29 10 57,29 3 46,97 10 56,97 3 42,29 20 62,29 2 41,36 20 61,36 5
4 Hayesta DU 270,35 59,83 10 69,83 5 63,96 15 78,96 5 53,68 10 63,68 3 47,88 10 57,88 3
5 Tornado Tex DU 274,46 60,37 5 65,37 4 62,35 15 77,35 4 62,39 5 67,39 6 49,35 15 64,35 6
6 Johnny Goodwin DU 297,15 71,01 15 86,01 6 61,09 25 86,09 6 59,89 5 64,89 4 50,16 10 60,16 4
7 Mark Stone DU 502,03 142,43 10 152,43 7 121,36 0 121,36 7 135,41 5 140,41 7 72,83 15 87,83 7

Snake Valley Shootout
 Match Results LAUANTAI by Division



Elder Statesman
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Morgan Kane ES 322,82 66,76 20 86,76 1 61,11 10 71,11 1 60,15 40 100,15 1 49,80 15 64,80 1

Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 John Parker FO 182,38 41,25 0 41,25 1 43,41 10 53,41 1 38,15 10 48,15 1 34,57 5 39,57 1
2 The Ozz FO 684,36 172,81 0 172,81 2 181,40 0 181,40 2 148,99 20 168,99 2 151,16 10 161,16 2

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Jack Cattler FCD 355,35 64,37 15 79,37 1 74,69 20 94,69 1 63,81 45 108,81 1 57,48 15 72,48 1

Junior Boy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Merrick Pebbles JB 345,64 80,95 15 95,95 1 65,00 30 95,00 1 69,95 5 74,95 1 49,74 30 79,74 1

Lady Fortyniner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Deadwood Dixie LF 423,17 87,32 10 97,32 1 90,53 5 95,53 1 78,03 25 103,03 1 107,29 20 127,29 1

Lady Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 West Coast Virginia LW 246,67 56,04 5 61,04 1 50,62 5 55,62 1 58,46 20 78,46 2 51,55 0 51,55 1
2 Blackhand Minnie LW 281,34 56,79 5 61,79 2 62,08 15 77,08 2 54,19 20 74,19 1 58,28 10 68,28 2

Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Bobcat SE 562,93 137,68 25 162,68 1 105,88 30 135,88 1 91,96 45 136,96 1 107,41 20 127,41 1

Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Dead Eye Andersson WR 188,83 43,63 0 43,63 1 44,98 0 44,98 1 44,61 10 54,61 1 45,61 0 45,61 1
2 Beardy Pete WR 400,13 80,32 15 95,32 2 86,43 30 116,43 2 85,78 25 110,78 2 57,60 20 77,60 2



Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 John Parker XXX FO 155,62 35,01 5 40,01 2 29,12 5 34,12 2 37,77 0 37,77 1 43,72 0 43,72 1
2 Sixpack Jim XXX FO 170,01 40,22 0 40,22 3 27,66 5 32,66 1 38,68 10 48,68 3 43,45 5 48,45 2
3 CAPT Anacletus Sims XXX DU 195,85 29,68 5 34,68 1 42,96 10 52,96 12 43,00 10 53,00 5 50,21 5 55,21 3
4 Dead Eye Andersson XXX WR 199,50 38,71 5 43,71 4 37,09 10 47,09 6 40,90 5 45,90 2 52,80 10 62,80 5
5 West Coast Virginia XXX LF 213,66 52,57 0 52,57 9 47,28 5 52,28 11 47,24 5 52,24 4 51,57 5 56,57 4
6 Johnny Goodwin XXX DU 237,16 49,84 5 54,84 12 46,60 0 46,60 5 63,88 5 68,88 9 61,84 5 66,84 6
7 Morgan Kane XXX ES 240,51 50,23 10 60,23 15 39,01 0 39,01 3 52,25 15 67,25 8 59,02 15 74,02 7
8 Blackhand Minnie XXX LW 244,63 45,32 5 50,32 7 43,01 5 48,01 7 64,84 5 69,84 10 61,46 15 76,46 8
9 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins XXX CO 244,99 52,82 0 52,82 11 49,22 0 49,22 9 55,54 10 65,54 6 62,41 15 77,41 9
10 Mark Stone XXX DU 276,52 63,75 5 68,75 17 35,69 5 40,69 4 60,30 15 75,30 11 71,78 20 91,78 13
11 Mattie Camino de la Armonía XXX CO 276,97 48,86 0 48,86 5 47,94 15 62,94 16 66,32 20 86,32 14 58,85 20 78,85 10
12 Tornado Tex XXX DU 279,09 52,19 0 52,19 8 50,69 0 50,69 10 77,50 10 87,50 15 73,71 15 88,71 11
13 Merrick Pebbles XXX JB 282,86 48,88 0 48,88 6 55,90 5 60,90 15 67,91 15 82,91 12 80,17 10 90,17 12
14 Hayesta XXX DU 304,05 42,77 25 67,77 16 45,23 10 55,23 13 68,13 20 88,13 16 82,92 10 92,92 14
15 Deadman XXX CO 313,06 52,80 0 52,80 10 64,90 0 64,90 17 84,76 10 94,76 17 95,60 5 100,60 16
16 Jack Mountainstream XXX CO 320,02 48,09 10 58,09 14 60,13 5 65,13 18 63,89 20 83,89 13 77,91 35 112,91 18
17 JC Walker XXX CO 325,99 115,00 0 115,00 21 48,68 0 48,68 8 61,27 5 66,27 7 86,04 10 96,04 15
18 Cat Ballou XXX CO 357,71 45,85 10 55,85 13 76,57 5 81,57 21 75,67 20 95,67 19 119,62 5 124,62 20
19 Deadwood Dixie XXX LF 383,46 91,01 15 106,01 20 63,22 5 68,22 19 85,01 10 95,01 18 94,22 20 114,22 19
20 Jack Cattler XXX FCD 388,33 64,73 20 84,73 19 55,76 20 75,76 20 79,43 20 99,43 20 88,41 40 128,41 21
21 Jack Dalton XXX CC 420,94 118,03 15 133,03 22 56,83 0 56,83 14 109,35 20 129,35 22 91,73 10 101,73 17
22 William Blake XXX DU 421,87 65,94 5 70,94 18 86,27 0 86,27 22 116,51 10 126,51 21 123,15 15 138,15 22
23 The Ozz XXX FO 664,15 142,83 0 142,83 23 114,14 5 119,14 23 210,49 0 210,49 23 191,69 0 191,69 23
- Eliza XXX CO - 156,87 0 156,87 24 194,55 25 219,55 24 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

Snake Valley Shootout 
Match Results SUNNUNTAI Combined



Classic Cowboy
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Jack Dalton CC 420,94 118,03 15 133,03 1 56,83 0 56,83 1 109,35 20 129,35 1 91,73 10 101,73 1

Cowboy
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins CO 244,99 52,82 0 52,82 2 49,22 0 49,22 2 55,54 10 65,54 1 62,41 15 77,41 1
2 Deadman CO 313,06 52,80 0 52,80 1 64,90 0 64,90 3 84,76 10 94,76 4 95,60 5 100,60 3
3 Jack Mountainstream CO 320,02 48,09 10 58,09 3 60,13 5 65,13 4 63,89 20 83,89 3 77,91 35 112,91 4
4 JC Walker CO 325,99 115,00 0 115,00 4 48,68 0 48,68 1 61,27 5 66,27 2 86,04 10 96,04 2

Cowgirl
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Mattie Camino de la Armonía CO 276,97 48,86 0 48,86 1 47,94 15 62,94 1 66,32 20 86,32 1 58,85 20 78,85 1
2 Cat Ballou CO 357,71 45,85 10 55,85 2 76,57 5 81,57 2 75,67 20 95,67 2 119,62 5 124,62 2
- Eliza CO - 156,87 0 156,87 3 194,55 25 219,55 3 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

Duelist
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 CAPT Anacletus Sims DU 195,85 29,68 5 34,68 1 42,96 10 52,96 4 43,00 10 53,00 1 50,21 5 55,21 1
2 Johnny Goodwin DU 237,16 49,84 5 54,84 3 46,60 0 46,60 2 63,88 5 68,88 2 61,84 5 66,84 2
3 Mark Stone DU 276,52 63,75 5 68,75 5 35,69 5 40,69 1 60,30 15 75,30 3 71,78 20 91,78 4
4 Tornado Tex DU 279,09 52,19 0 52,19 2 50,69 0 50,69 3 77,50 10 87,50 4 73,71 15 88,71 3
5 Hayesta DU 304,05 42,77 25 67,77 4 45,23 10 55,23 5 68,13 20 88,13 5 82,92 10 92,92 5
6 William Blake DU 421,87 65,94 5 70,94 6 86,27 0 86,27 6 116,51 10 126,51 6 123,15 15 138,15 6

Elder Statesman
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Morgan Kane ES 240,51 50,23 10 60,23 1 39,01 0 39,01 1 52,25 15 67,25 1 59,02 15 74,02 1

Snake Valley Shootout
 Match Results SUNNUNTAI by Division



Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 John Parker FO 155,62 35,01 5 40,01 1 29,12 5 34,12 2 37,77 0 37,77 1 43,72 0 43,72 1
2 Sixpack Jim FO 170,01 40,22 0 40,22 2 27,66 5 32,66 1 38,68 10 48,68 2 43,45 5 48,45 2
3 The Ozz FO 664,15 142,83 0 142,83 3 114,14 5 119,14 3 210,49 0 210,49 3 191,69 0 191,69 3

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Jack Cattler FCD 388,33 64,73 20 84,73 1 55,76 20 75,76 1 79,43 20 99,43 1 88,41 40 128,41 1

Junior Boy
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Merrick Pebbles JB 282,86 48,88 0 48,88 1 55,90 5 60,90 1 67,91 15 82,91 1 80,17 10 90,17 1

Lady Fortyniner
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 West Coast Virginia LF 213,66 52,57 0 52,57 1 47,28 5 52,28 1 47,24 5 52,24 1 51,57 5 56,57 1
2 Deadwood Dixie LF 383,46 91,01 15 106,01 2 63,22 5 68,22 2 85,01 10 95,01 2 94,22 20 114,22 2

Lady Wrangler
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Blackhand Minnie LW 244,63 45,32 5 50,32 1 43,01 5 48,01 1 64,84 5 69,84 1 61,46 15 76,46 1

Wrangler
Shooter Final Cazarrecompensas Tequila Sunrise Vankilapako Pako Monte Barrancan läpi
Final Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank
1 Dead Eye Andersson WR 199,50 38,71 5 43,71 1 37,09 10 47,09 1 40,90 5 45,90 1 52,80 10 62,80 1
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